
Pursue your passion for 
helping others
Join the Ascension nursing team

Learn more about us today

•  Join our Talent Network: ascn.io/talent
•  Ascension Careers Facebook: ascn.io/fb
•  Ascension LinkedIn: ascn.io/linkedin
•  Ascension Careers Instagram: ascn.io/instagram

Connect with us 
 
Alabama, Tara Renninger
tara.renninger@ascension.org 
 
Ascension Living (Various Locations), 
Noelle Carroll
noelle.carroll@ascension.org

Florida (Jacksonville), Ashley Enriquez
ashley.enriquez@ascension.org

Florida (Pensacola), Monique Miles
monique.miles@ascension.org 

Florida (Pensacola), Leah Demarcus
leah.demarcus@ascension.org

Indiana, Cala Mack
cala.mack@ascension.org 

Kansas, Robin Mies
robin.mies@ascension.org 

Oklahoma, Derinda Graves
derinda.graves@ascension.org 

Maryland and New York, Jeffrey May
jeffrey.may@ascension.org

Michigan, Meghan Loomis
meghan.loomis@ascension.org 

Tennessee, Mickie Rynor
mickie.rynor@ascension.org 

Texas, Dana Reiley
dana.reiley@ascension.org

Wisconsin, Jill Knorr
jill.knorr2@ascension.org 

Anne Pankonien
Senior Director, Talent Acquisition
anne.pankonien@ascension.org

Our Catholic health ministry is dedicated to 
spiritually-centered, holistic care which sustains and 
improves the health of individuals and communities.

With over 2,600 sites of care and 151 hospitals in 21 
states, our national network of career opportunities 
means there is a place for you with Ascension.

We understand that entering the job market as a new 
graduate may feel especially uncertain at this time. 
Now more than ever, you can make an impact on 
your community. Join us and deliver compassionate, 
personalized care to all. 

Visit our dedicated student site: ascn.io/grads


